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. 2016-2017 # & "HERF B LR 2 HAKEFEL

2 yow B LRk

7 P 2Rk &3 LN &R BER
HK$  249,298.48
~E R OB HK$ 519,967.00 HK$  519,967.00
FFFESTE (4 A HK$ 35,000.00 HK$ 389,445.00 HK$  165,522.00
40w HK$ 4,400.00 HK$  161,122.00
PEA L HK$ 26,650.00 HKS$  134,472.00
o 3% B PR HK$ 27,000.00 HK$  107,472.00
T T HK$ 37,500.00 HK$ 69,972.00
PR FA T HK$ 13,860.00 HK$ 56,112.00
S A HK$ 9,240.00 HK$ 46,872.00
T FEFTRFFFT HK$ 11,000.00 HK$ 35,872.00
L HK$ 14,544.00 HK$ 21,328.00
LR R S 2 4 HK$ 11,600.00 HK$ 9,728.00
¥ e HK$ 15,125.00 HK$  (5,397.00)
LOVE is All Around HK$ 9,453.07 HK$ (14,850.07)
[ 35374 HK$ 2,362.50 HK$  (17,212.57)
0 R R HK$ 4,440.00 HK$  (21,652.57)
S HK$ 554,967.00 HK$ 576,619.57 HK$ (21,652.57)
N N
FOREA E R HK$ (21,652.57)
&R %S HK$  227,645.91
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